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Women / XG / 14 yrs & U
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yahfi Gear330
Team Central

9.350 9.000 9.3008.900 36.550
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jaida Top133
MGP Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.4508.300 35.850
2 4 5 1 2 

2 

Priya Shahi340
Team Central

8.550 9.000 8.9009.000 35.450
6 2 1 6 3 

3 

Kiera Bensinger276
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.650 8.900 8.9508.800 35.300
3 3 3 5 4 

4 

Ashtynn Lacio280
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.450 8.100 9.2008.200 33.950
7 6 6 3 5 

5 

Jenna Kirk336
Team Central

8.250 8.300 8.4508.550 33.550
8 5 4 9 6 

6 

Iyana Hunt329
Team Central

8.650 8.100 8.5008.000 33.250
4 7 7 8 7 

7 

Grace Gorman333
Team Central

8.000 6.900 8.6507.700 31.250
9 9 8 7 8 

8 

Deetya Jagdish188
Olympia Ellisville

8.000 7.700 0.0007.300 23.000
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Madelyn Pelletier131
MGP Gymnastics

8.600 0.000 9.1500.000 17.750
5 10 10 4 10 

10 
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